
PROGRAM STUDI : SISTEM INFORMASI (S1)
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1 2018804096 ACHMAD FURQON GOZALI PAGI 35

2 2018804084 AKHMAD FIKRI SAEFULLAH PAGI

3 2018804019 ALDIO SEPTIAN SYAHPUTRA PAGI 86 65 83 70 50

4 2018804054 DICKI NUR SIDIK PAGI 81 70 65 50 70

5 2018804081 FIKI NURTIAWAN PAGI

6 2018804033 KRISNA WAHYU HANDIKA PAGI 75 80 65 45 50 45

7 2017804157 NENENG HERNAWATI PAGI 87 75 65 85 75 82

8 2018804050 NOVIANTI NURJANAH PAGI 83

9 2018804007 RISKYTA BALQIS PAGI 85 75 100 87 70 55

1 2018804092 AHMAD ALIYUDIN A

2 2018804089 AHMAD DIKI A 86 70 100 50 40 85 85,4

3 2018804006 ANGGA WAS SAPUTRA A 89 75 100 70 70 74 85

4 2018804030 ARA RISWARA A 85 70 100 90 93 84 65

5 2018804061 ASYAM ANWAR A 86 70 100 50 45 50 60

6 2018804003 BERLIANA LARASATI A 77 75 100 80 80 78 65

7 2018804074 DENI PUJI WIDIYANTO A 75 75 65 50 40 65 65

8 2018804057 DENI SARIFUDIN A 76 75 100 95 50 68 65

9 2018804042 DIAN DWI PRATIWI A 87 75 100 70 80 82 90

10 2018804034 HERI EKO CAHYONO A 87 70 100 70 87 69 90

11 2018804021 INDRA MAULANA YUSUP A 86 75 100 70 70 69 65

12 2018804029 MELI PURNAMASARI A 86 80 65 60 45 58 45

13 2018804071 MENTARI AZANI ASTUTI A 94 75 100 100 79 95

14 2018804013 MIA WIDAYANTI A 85 70 100 90 65 70 65

15 2018804068 MUHAMMAD DERI HERDIANSYAH A

16 2018804063 MUTIARA SILVIYANI A 69 75 65 50 70 62 80

17 2018804023 NAUFAL ALMAN A 82 75 65 100 63 66 70

18 2018804056 NURHALIMAH A 85 75 65 50 65 64 75

19 2018804005 RAHMAT HIDAYAT A

20 2018804012 RIAN RIZQULLAH A 89 70 100 50 80 64 60

21 2018804076 RISNA WATI A 69 70 65 60 85 80 83

22 2018804072 SUNARDI A 72 30 2,2

23 2018804039 THEO BACHTIAR A 100 75

24 2018804004 UMI LATIFAH A 93 75 100 100 100 94 96

25 2018804046 VIKA ALVIONITA STEVANY A 77 75 65 50 70 50 70

26 2018804027 WIEHAN JUNAEDI A 82 75 100 50 60 80 85

27 2018804014 YADI SURYADI A 87 70 65 50 70 60 50

1 2018804035 ANTON B 87 74 65 50 73

2 2018804052 DERESTA ADVIONI RERA B 87 75 65 50 70 63 95

3 2018804070 DIANAH B 88 75 65 50 68 92

4 2018804047 DIKI SURYA PERMANA B 71 2

5 2018804022 EKA AGUSTINA B 86 100

6 2018804040 EKA KARMILA B 84 65 50 67 94

7 2018804077 EKA MAULANA KHAIRUL YUSUF B 77 70 65 50 50 50
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8 2018804065 EMONG PAUZI B 84 65 50 75 60

9 2018804015 FARIS ASHIM B 86 65 85 70 95 3

10 2018804008 HADI NUR IMAN B 79 75 65 70 77

11 2018804094 HADI PERMANA B

12 2018804043 HIDAYATULLOH B 80 65 80 68 70

13 2018804051 HIRTA WULYANA ASTRIKA B 56 70 65 50 50 83

14 2018804067 IRVAN ADE CAHYONO B 81 70 65 50 76 80

15 2018804001 JALUWI SAKTI B 84 100 90 65 90 3

16 2018804025 JEPRI HALOMOAN B 88 75 65 50 95 67 60

17 2018804100 JONDRI HARTONO TAMBUNAN B 80 65 87 68 90 50

18 2018804102 JONI ARIFIN B 65 50 80

19 2018804018 JUNIA FAULATULL ROHMAH B 87 65 50 71 90

20 2018804093 LEGA ARYANTO B 80 65 85 75 85 35

21 2018804059 M TAUFIK HIDAYAH B 70 80 65 50 64 75

22 2018804048 MAULANA RADITYA DWICAHYA B 77 75 65 50 50

23 2018804053 MERINDA PUSPITA SARI B 100 70 95 2

24 2018804073 MOCHAMAD DENI SETIAWAN B 83 90 50 55

25 2018804085 MOHAMAD BAHRUDIN B 69 70 65 50 50

26 2018804024 MUDJIANA SULISTYAWATI B 85 65 50 65 60

27 2018804091 MUHAMAD FARUQ AZIZ B 70 70 65 50 50 50

28 2018804095 NIKO PANDU NUGROHO B

29 2018804036 NURARIFIN B 83 70 65 70 75

30 2018804020 NURIYAH (01) B 89 70 65 50 70 50 85

31 2018804069 NURIYAH (02) B 80 70 65 50 74 91

32 2018804037 NURWULAN B 73 70 65 50 50 75

33 2018804017 OKTA SAFITRI B 83 65 50 72 90

34 2018804016 PINDO ALAM SAMSARA RUSKA B 80 65 50 50 40

35 2018804098 PRIYO BUDI SANTOSO B 81 65 50 60 80

36 2018804080 RAMADHAN FAJRI UTAMA B 76 75 65 50 64 61

37 2018804087 RESTU BAYU SETIAWAN B

38 2018804083 RIKY JUNAIDI B 87 75 65 70 50 35

39 2018804010 RIYAN ANTORY B 86 80 65 50 50 32

40 2018804055 RUFIK MUSROFUL QOTIMAH B 75 70 65 50 100 57 88

41 2018804038 SABILLA MAISAPUTRI B 86 70 65 50 68 80

42 2017804054 SIYANTI INDAH PERMATA B 70 65 96 50

43 2018804086 TRIO ARIYANTO B 78 65 70 50 32

44 2018804026 ULFAH HASANAH B 85 80 65 50 64

45 2018804062 WAHYU FERDIANSYAH B 73 70 65 50 70

46 2018804041 WARTANI B 87 75 65 50 50 80

47 2018804075 WILLY ANDESTA B 70 70 65 50 66 70

48 2018804064 YOGASWARA B 87 75 65 70 50 65

1 2018804009 ADITYA PURNOMO SHIFT

2 2018804002 ADY KURNIAWAN SHIFT 81 70 100 85 70

3 2018804028 AGUNG PRAWOTO SHIFT 70 50 65 62 56

4 2018804101 AHMAD AGUNG WAHYUDI SHIFT 85 70 65 50 50 63

5 2018804097 AHMAD JENAL ARIPIN SHIFT

6 2018804058 AI HAVIVI SHIFT 85 75 65 50 80 58 45

7 2018804060 AJI TAUFIK TIANDIKA SHIFT 80 80 100 50 45 65 60

8 2018804044 ALDI ADITYA PERDANA SHIFT 80 65 50 50 60 45

9 2018804049 ALFIAN MUHI SHIFT 85 80 100 90 50 64 60

10 2018804032 ANDI KARSONO SHIFT 78 70 65 50 65 80 82

11 2018804045 ANDRIANTO SHIFT 83 75 65 70 50 68 85

12 2018804035 ANTON SHIFT 87 74 65 50 3



13 2018804088 APRILIA WARDHINA SHIFT 94 80 100 100 85 70 80

14 2018804031 ARI RAHMAT BASUKI SHIFT 73 70 65 50 40 50 55

15 2018804066 ATIKA NUR PITRIANI SHIFT 87 80 65 60 55 64 30

16 2018804082 BAMBANG PRANATA SHIFT 86 70 65 50 72 90 83

17 2018804011 BAMBANG WIJANARKO SHIFT 70 65 50 55 80 90

18 2018804099 BANGKIT UMBARA SHIFT

19 2018804057 DENI SARIFUDIN SHIFT 76 100

20 2018804052 DERESTA ADVIONI RERA SHIFT 87 65 50

21 2018804070 DIANAH SHIFT 88 65 50 75

22 2018804047 DIKI SURYA PERMANA SHIFT

23 2018804022 EKA AGUSTINA SHIFT 86 75 100 70 95 80 87

24 2018804040 EKA KARMILA SHIFT 84 75 65 50

25 2018804077 EKA MAULANA KHAIRUL YUSUF SHIFT 77 65 50 85

26 2018804065 EMONG PAUZI SHIFT 84 65 50 60

27 2018804015 FARIS ASHIM SHIFT 75 65 60

28 2018804008 HADI NUR IMAN SHIFT 79 65 70 70 80

29 2018804094 HADI PERMANA SHIFT

30 2018804043 HIDAYATULLOH SHIFT 80 80 65

31 2018804051 HIRTA WULYANA ASTRIKA SHIFT 56 65 50

32 2018804067 IRVAN ADE CAHYONO SHIFT 81 65 50

33 2018804001 JALUWI SAKTI SHIFT 84 75 100 80

34 2018804100 JONDRI HARTONO TAMBUNAN SHIFT 80 70 65

35 2018804102 JONI ARIFIN SHIFT 81 65 50 65

36 2018804018 JUNIA FAULATULL ROHMAH SHIFT 87 75 65 50

37 2018804093 LEGA ARYANTO SHIFT 80 70 65

38 2018804059 M TAUFIK HIDAYAH SHIFT 70 65 50

39 2018804048 MAULANA RADITYA DWICAHYA SHIFT 77 65 50 50

40 2018804053 MERINDA PUSPITA SARI SHIFT 81 75 100 75

41 2018804073 MOCHAMAD DENI SETIAWAN SHIFT 83 90 50

42 2018804085 MOHAMAD BAHRUDIN SHIFT 69 65 50 65 70

43 2018804024 MUDJIANA SULISTYAWATI SHIFT 85 65 50

44 2018804091 MUHAMAD FARUQ AZIZ SHIFT 70 65 50

45 2018804095 NIKO PANDU NUGROHO SHIFT

46 2018804036 NURARIFIN SHIFT 83 65 70 85 92 95

47 2018804020 NURIYAH (a) SHIFT 65 50

48 2018804069 NURIYAH (b) SHIFT 80 65 50

49 2018804037 NURWULAN SHIFT 65 50

50 2018804017 OKTA SAFITRI SHIFT 83 75 65 50

51 2018804016 PINDO ALAM SAMSARA RUSKA SHIFT 65 50

52 2018804098 PRIYO BUDI SANTOSO SHIFT 81 65 50

53 2018804080 RAMADHAN FAJRI UTAMA SHIFT 76 65 50

54 2018804087 RESTU BAYU SETIAWAN SHIFT

55 2018804083 RIKY JUNAIDI SHIFT 87 65 70 85

56 2018804010 RIYAN ANTORY SHIFT 86 65 50

57 2018804055 RUFIK MUSROFUL QOTIMAH SHIFT 75 65 50

58 2018804038 SABILLA MAISAPUTRI SHIFT 65 50

59 2017804054 SIYANTI INDAH PERMATA SHIFT 84 65 50

60 2018804086 TRIO ARIYANTO SHIFT 78 65 70 85

61 2018804026 ULFAH HASANAH SHIFT 85 65 50 60

62 2018804062 WAHYU FERDIANSYAH SHIFT 73 65 50

63 2018804041 WARTANI SHIFT 87 65 50 75

64 2018804075 WILLY ANDESTA SHIFT 70 65 50

65 2018804064 YOGASWARA SHIFT 87 65 70



1 2018804134 ANGGUN NURUL HAVISAH OTHER 83 70 65 83 60 92 30

2 2017804274 ARIYANTI INAYAH OTHER 65

3 2018894011 BAMBANG WIJARNAKO OTHER 88

4 2019804083 M Fadhlu Tamam S OTHER 91 65 75

5 2015804231 RINALDI OTHER 90

6 2015804140 WAHYU FADILLAH OTHER 90
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